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3rd	Grade	

1-Crayola	24	ct.	Crayons	

1-Crayola	12	ct.	Colored	Pencils	

1-Crayola	8	Ct.	Washable	Markers,	
Broad	Tip	

2-#2	Wood	Case	Pencil,	Latex-Free	
Eraser,	Pre-Sharpened	

1-Bevel	Pink	Eraser,	Latex-Free	

4-Elmer’s	Large	Washable	All	Purpose	
Glue	Sticks	

1-Kids	5”	Pointed	Tip	Scissors	

1-3	Ring	Nylon	Pencil	Pouch	w/Mesh	
Window	

3-70	ct.	Wide	Ruled	Spiral	in	assorted	
colors	

1-200	ct.	3	Hole	Punched	Wide	Ruled	
Filler	Paper	

4-Black	Wide	Ruled	Composition	Book	

1-Green2	Pocket	Heavy	Duty	Folder	
with	brads	

1-Red	2	Pocket	Heavy	Duty	Folder	
with	brads	

1-Black	Economy	5/8”	Round	Ring	
Binder	

1-Kleenex	Facial	Tissue	

1-Yellow	Highlighter	Chisel	Tip	

3-Black	Expo	Low	Odor	Fine	Point	Dry-
Erase	Marker	

	

	

	

4th	Grade	

1-Crayola	24	ct.	Crayons	

1-Crayola	12	ct.	Colored	Pencils	

1-Crayola	8	ct.	Washable	Markers,	
Broad	Tip	

2-#2	Wood	Case	Pencil,	Latex-Free	
Eraser,	Pre-Sharpened	

1-Pack	of	12	ct.	Eraser	Heads	Smudge	
Free	and	Latex-Free	

2-Elmer’s	Large	Washable	All	Purpose	
Glue	Sticks	

1-Kids	7”	Pointed	Tip	Scissors	

1-Wooden	Ruler,	12”	English	and	
Metric,	1/16”	Scale	w/3	holes	

1-3	Ring	Nylon	Pencil	Pouch	w/Mesh	
Window	

1-200	ct.	3	Hole	Punched	Wide	Ruled	
Filler	Paper	

2-70	ct.	Wider	Ruled	Spiral	in	
assorted	colors	

2-Black	Wide	Ruled	Composition	
Book	

1-2	Pocket	Heavy	Duty	Folder	with	
brads	in	Blue,	Purple,	Green,	Yellow,	
and	Red	(one	of	each	color)	

2-Economy	1”	Round	Ring	Binder	in	
Black,	Grey,	Blue,	or	Red	

2-Kleenex	Facial	Tissue	

1-Red	Paper	Mate	Medium	pt.	Stick	
Pen		

1-6	pack	Paper	Mate	Highlighter	in	
Yellow,	Orange,	Green,	Blue,	Pink,	
and	Purple	(one	of	each	color)	

	

5th	Grade	

1-Crayola	24	ct.	Crayons	

1-Crayola	8ct.	Washable	Markers,	
Broad	Tip	

1-Crayola	12	ct.	Colored	Pencils	

1-#2	Wood	Case	Pencil,	Latex-Free	
Eraser,	Pre-Sharpened	

2-Bevel	Pink	Eraser,	Latex-Free	

4-Elmer’s	Large	Washable	All	
Purpose	Glue	Sticks	

1-Pack	Artist	Manila	Paper	50	ct.,	
12”x18”	

1-Kids	7”	Pointed	Tip	Scissors	

1-3	Ring	Nylon	Pencil	Pouch	
w/Mesh	Window	

4-Black	Wide	Ruled	Composition	
Book	

2-70	ct.	Wide	Ruled	Spiral	in	
assorted	colors	

2-200	ct.	3	Hole	Punched	Wide	
Ruled	Filler	Paper	

1-2	Pocket	Heavy	Duty	Folder	with	
brads	in	Blue,	Green,	Red	and	
Yellow	(one	of	each	color)	

1-Economy	1”Round	Ring	Binder	in	
Black,	Grey,	Blue,	or	Red	

2-Kleenex	Facial	Tissue	

2-Red	Paper	Mater	Medium	pt.	
Stick	Pen	

2-Yellow	Highlighter	Chisel	Tip	

	


